
Salem Tournament Results

Saturday, September 23, 2006

Breaking

Junior

1st   Daniel Sellars

2nd  Tanner Russ

Lanie Ford

Brown Belt Men

1st Daniel Knudsen

2nd John Belanich

Black Belt Women

1st    Jenny Tran

2nd  Peggy Braun

3rd   Cleda Thompson

Black Belt Men

1st   Jeremiah Barkley

2nd  Matthew Knudsen

3rd  Rod Stevens

---------------------------------------------

Hyung

White Belt

1st   Billy Butcher

2nd  Alex Strand

Yellow Belt

1st   Stefani Barkley

2nd   Kimberly Jensen

3rd   Doug Davis

Blue Belt

1st    Joel Meyer

2nd   Maddie Ford

3rd   Olan Way

Purple Belt

1st     Jessie Chism

2nd   Sabine Dedrickson

3rd    Alex Hale



Brown Belt

1st    Erik Poulin

2nd   Dave Wallace

3rd   Daniel Sellars

First Dan

1st    Jenny Tran

2nd   Matthew Knudsen

3rd   Hugh Thomas

Second Dan

1st    Willfred Poton

2nd   Mary Goodwin

3rd   Jeremiah Barkley

Advanced Dan

1st    Bob Crouch

2nd   Will Coulter

3rd   Krist Geriene

---------------------------------------------

Sparring

Beginning Pee Wee

1st    Breeann Bowman

2nd   Alex Wong

3rd   Natalya Brandly

Intermediate Pee Wee

1st   Alisha Henderson

2nd   Jacob Brendal

3rd   Maddie Henderson

Beginning Junior

1st    Doug Davis

2nd   Zachariah Bradley

3rd   Michael Aaverill

Intermediate Junior Boys

1st    Alex Way

2nd   Tyler Way

Intermediate Junior Girls

1st    Maria Bowman

2nd    Sabine Dedrickson

3rd   Miranda Sexton



Junior Brown

1st    Daniel Sellars

2nd   Laine Ford

3rd   Luke Yarnall

Beginning Men

1st    Mark Bradley

2nd   Ronald Comby

3rd   Diego Covarrubias

Intermediate Women

1st   Janet Planton

2nd  Elizabeth Hitz

3rd   Rhonda Way

Intermediate Men

1st    Joel Meyer

2nd   Colby Meyer

3rd   Jessie Chism

Brown Women

1st       Sara Wallace

2nd   Peggy Braun

Brown Men

1st    Michael Yarnall

2nd   Isaih Landon

3rd   John Belanich

Black Belt Women

1st      Mary Goodwin

2nd   Cleda Thompson

3rd   Cathy Bonzoni

Lightweight Black Belt Men

1st    Krist Geriene

2nd   Willfred Poton

3rd   Matthew Knudsen

Heavyweight  Black Belt Men

1st       Will Coulter

2nd   Devin Andres

3rd   Jeremiah Barkley


